
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Conor Tobin - (845217) - Maidenhead ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.55 406 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Leatherhead 3

1:01.55 386 F 25/02/17 ESC February L3 Open Northolt Maidenhead 3

1:02.86 362 H 22/10/16 Maidenhead Level 4 Series Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

1:03.39 353 H 26/11/16 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

1:06.15 311 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Maidenhead 3

1:07.23 296 F 19/06/16 BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016 Hendon Maidenhead 3

1:07.45 293 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

1:08.30 282 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:11.60 245 H 19/09/15 Maidenhead ASC Level 4 Series 2015 Maidenhead  4

1:13.03 231 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

1:13.93 223 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:14.02 222 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

1:14.18 220 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:14.56 217 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:14.84 215 H 12/10/14 Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell  3

1:15.71 207  04/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Windsor 3

1:17.20 195 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Windsor 3

1:17.21 195 H 18/05/13 Windsor SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:19.57 178 H 16/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

1:20.70 171 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:21.92 163 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:24.77 148 F 06/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4
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1:00.55 406 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Leatherhead 3

1:03.39 353 H 26/11/16 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

1:02.86 362 H 22/10/16 Maidenhead Level 4 Series Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

1:07.23 296 F 19/06/16 BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016 Hendon Maidenhead 3

1:06.15 311 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Maidenhead 3

1:08.30 282 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:11.60 245 H 19/09/15 Maidenhead ASC Level 4 Series 2015 Maidenhead  4

1:07.45 293 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

1:14.84 215 H 12/10/14 Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell  3

1:14.18 220 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:14.56 217 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:13.03 231 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

1:14.02 222 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

1:15.71 207  04/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Windsor 3

1:13.93 223 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:17.21 195 H 18/05/13 Windsor SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:20.70 171 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:19.57 178 H 16/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

1:17.20 195 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Windsor 3

1:21.92 163 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:24.77 148 F 06/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4
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